
Playground

Shelter 5

Parking

Aquatic Center

Horseshoes

Wildlife
Sanctuary

Oak
Leaf
Rd

De
So

to
Av

e

Showers

Campground Host

#2
#3

#4
#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

#10
#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

Ca
m

ps
ite

s

Ca
m

ps
ite

s

Parking

Parking

Fishing
Pond #16

#17 #18 #19 #20

Storm Shelter/
Restrooms

Te
nt

 S
ite

s
A

B
C

D

Camper
Dumpsite

©2020 Map provided by

Ca
m

pg
ro

un
d 

In
fo

rm
at

io
n


